MicNano Photronic & Mechatronic Drives Co., Ltd.
Spectifications subject to change without notice.
Edition 2025 copyright © 2025 MicNano
26
MLA2214012BXTH-R4096L-TKR1501xxxY
Technical Specification
Nominal voltage 24 V
Nominal current 0.65 A
Terminal resistance 6.95 Ω
Ballscrew pitch 1 mm
Operation temperature range -20 ... +80 °C
Continuous force 50 N
Peak force 300 N
Continuous output speed, max 50 mm/s
Encoder resolution 4096 CPR
Linear resolution 0.244 μm
Accuracy class H P
Accuracy 40 20 μm
Repeatability ±4 ±3 μm
Slide guide backlash 10 2 μm
Slide way type Stroke (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) N1 (mm) S1xP1 N2 (mm) S2xP2 Mass (kg)
TKR1501025 25 75 134 12.5 1x50 - 1x50 0.27
TKR1501050 50 100 159 25 1x50 - 1x50 0.30
TKR1501075 75 125 184 12.5 2x50 - 2x50 0.33
TKR1501100 100 150 209 25 2x50 - 2x50 0.36
TKR1501125 125 175 234 12.5 3x50 - 3x50 0.39
TKR1501150 150 200 259 25 3x50 - 3x50 0.42
剖面圖 A-A
比例 1 : 1
 19
 1